Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/16/2024 01:00 PM | install PO:
11/17/2024 09:00 AM | install day 2 Shipping Address:
11/20/2024 10:00 PM | strike

Description

WILSHIRE GARDEN

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20'D x 16"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire
Accent Chair

28"W x 24"L x 30"H

Partial Ceiling - 50'x120'

10'W panels - white gauze

Perimeter Drape - 1"'Wx13'H (Legs)

white gauze

Perimeter Valance - 350'x12"H (In Stock)

inside only; white dupioni or white linen

Chandeliers - Helsinki - Metal

34"W x 42" h - 16lb - 25 Watts - Custom Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire Chair
painted silver with custom cobalt blue cushions
21"W x 24"L x 32"H - Custom Color upon request

Custom Palm Springs Chair Chushion

Barstools - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White
Seat

painted silver with custom cobalt blue cushions
20"W x 18"L x 34"H - Custom Color upon request

Custom Palm Springs Barstool Cushion

Sofas - Palm Springs - Tufted Off White
6'W x 3'L x 30"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection

Club And Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - Tufted Off
White

3'W x 3'L x 30"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection
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Qtty

12

32

48

48

30

30

IN-0007322

Iconic Event Studios

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$80.00 T $320.00
$125.00 T $1,500.00
$7,000.00 T $7,000.00
$25.00 T $800.00
$1,500.00 T $1,500.00
$250.00 T $2,250.00
$25.00 T $1,200.00
$25.00 T $1,200.00
$25.00 T $750.00
$25.00 T $750.00
$500.00 T $2,000.00
$300.00 T $2,400.00
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Description

Ottomans - Palm Springs - Tufted Off White
3'W x 23"L x 18"H - Mix n' Match with Palm Spring Collection

Accent Table - Miami - White Loop
24'W x 18"Lx 18'h

Ottomans - S- Curve Velvet - White
19.3"Wx 18.1'D x 18.1"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Off White
Velvet

26"W x 25"D x 37"H

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor

painted white high gloss
48"round x19"h

7] Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

4'Wx18"x 8h

ﬂ
[l Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs
I
I

EMC MEETING
Sofas - Amsterdam - Swirl Right 14'
144l I W48all 0 284l i H
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set)
Left - 44"W X 604l [ all X 334l U all [Right - 4440 & &l X80l 0 &0 0 L
X 33all &l [Center - 624l I &Nl [k @0&N U &i ¥ 3340 1 ail i H
Services

installers for install saturday
installers for strike
trucking

flameproofing & certs

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

4

Price

$150.00

$100.00

$50.00

$150.00

$250.00

$285.00

$225.00

Total WILSHIRE GARDEN

$400.00

$550.00

Total EMC MEETING

$650.00
$650.00
$500.00

$350.00

T

_|

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):

Packing (2.00%):

Total

$600.00

$600.00

$200.00

$600.00

$1,000.00

$570.00

$900.00

$26,140.00

$800.00

$1,100.00

$1,900.00

$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$1,000.00

$350.00

$28,040.00
$11,750.00
$560.80
$560.80
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Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$0.00
($0.00)
$40,911.60
($0.00)
$40,911.60
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